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Tues. 22 Mar. 3:30pm: HIT

Xiaojun Yao (MIT)

Pure quark and gluon jet observables 

Wed. 23 Mar., 9:30am : UCB/LBNL Seminar

Kaori Fuyoto (LANL)

Searching for new physics in violations of 
fundamental symmetries 

Wed. 23 Mar.: NSD LDRD Submission date!


Thu. 24 Mar., 4-5pm : RPM

Kelly Johnson (LBNL)

Talen Outreach Program 101  

Fri. 25 Mar., 12:00pm : INPA Seminar

Diego Redigolo (CERN)

Is Dark Matter Electroweak?  Towards a final 
test of WIMP Dark Matter 

Fri. 25 Mar. LDRD Lab Lock Date!
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Mon. 28 Mar. 4:15pm: Berkeley Colloquium

Annie Kritcher (LLNL)

Recent Inertial Confinement Fusion 
Experiments at NIF: Reaching 1.35 MJ and 
the Lawson Criterion for Ignition 

Tues. 29 Mar., 3:30pm? : HIT

Maelenda Tejeda Yeomans (U. de Colima)

TBA 

Wed. 30 Mar., 1-2pm : NT Seminar

Johannes Michel (MIT)

TBA 

Mon. 4 Apr. 4:15pm: Berkeley Colloquium

Jon Simon (Stanford)

Making quantum matter from light: Mott 
Insulators, and Strongly Interacting Fields 



Upcoming Events

LDRD Reminder 

Fri., Feb 11, 1-4PM: 1st NSD LDRD Meeting,        ≤ 5 slides 
 
Fri., Feb 25, 2-4PM, Presentation of Area Initiatives 
 

Fri., Mar 11, 1-4PM, 2nd NSD LDRD Meeting,       ≤ 5 slides + budget


Wed. Mar 23, get your proposal submitted!


Fri. Mar 25, Lab-Lock-Date


